
Naples - Ft Myers Results Wednesday Mar 21 Evening

Race 1 Grade  C   [330 ] Track F Win Time 16.76
Bijou Ticket 61 7 3 0 1 2 1 2 16.76 3.50 Won With Relative Ease Mid
Charlize T 60 8 1 0 3 2 2 16.92 4.50 Broke Gave Chase Outs
Countess Richs 59½ 6 2 0 2 3 3 16.97 *3.50 Always In Striking Rnage Ins
Atascocita Gi 66 5 6 0 4 4 4½ 17.08 6.60 Mid Pack Thru Out Mid
Atascocita Biker 78 2 5 0 5 5 5 17.13 6.60 Never Varied Mid
Gangstawhitewalz 60½ 1 4 0 6 6 8 17.30 4.70 Weakened Backstretch Ins
Hilco In Control 58 3 7 0 7 7 11 17.60 4.50 Remained In Back Mid
Kizmet Kick 4 Scratched
Xtrem Racing's R. F 6/17/2015 Kc And All-Maryanns Smile
7 9.00 5.60 3.20 Quin (7-8) $20.00
8 5.20 3.00 Tri (7-8-6) $162.60
6 2.80 Sup (7-8-6-5) $360.80
5

Race 2 Grade TB   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.78
American Airdine 71 7 5 3 5 1 1 1 3½ 38.78 *0.60 Late Command Mid
Deco Barbette 71 5 2 1 4 2 2 3½ 39.03 15.20 Large Lead Overtaken Mid
Ah's Kevin 80 8 6 5 8 3 3 5½ 39.17 4.00 Mid Move To Show Outs
Putthesackback 78 2 7 7 10 7 4 8½ 39.38 10.90 Moving Well Too Late Mid
Fly North By Nw 61 4 8 6 9 6 5 9 39.42 20.60 Improved Position Outs
Ww Origin 75 6 4 2 4 5 6 9½ 39.45 14.60 Gradual Decline Ins
Bgr Time Bomb 57 3 3 4 6 4 7 10 39.50 8.10 Faltered In Stretch Ins
Sea Seeker 76 1 1 8 12 8 8 11 39.61 10.90 Shuffled Back At Break Ins
Superior Kennel's Bk M 6/22/2016 Superior Panama-Super C Alpine
7 3.20 3.20 2.40 Quin (5-7) $19.80
5 6.40 2.60 Tri (7-5-8) $88.60
8 2.80 Sup (7-5-8-2) $241.00
2

Race 3 Grade  C   [660 ] Track F Win Time 39.31
Joes Johnny Cash 77 5 6 3 7 3 1 1 39.31 *3.40 Outbattkled Rivals At Wire
Bgr Ms Kickstart 56 3 8 4 8 5 2 1 39.38 6.50 Finished With A Flurry Mid
Kiowa Spun Out 68 4 2 5 9 4 3 1 39.39 5.80 In The Mix At End Ins
Ww Screw Driver 72 7 7 7 11 7 4 1½ 39.42 11.60 Closing Fast Stretch Mid
Pjs Have It All 55 1 4 6 10 6 5 2 39.43 5.20 Flying In Stretch Mid
Rck Smooth Runer 82½ 2 1 1 1 2 6 2 39.47 3.80 Set Pace Outfinished Late
Jiminy Sally 61½ 8 5 2 1 1 1 7 2½ 39.48 6.30 Leader Late Weakened Mid
Flying Story 57 6 3 8 30 8 8 15 41.41 5.50 Fell 1st Turn
Jimmy King Kennel's Red M 1/21/2016 P's Gibbs-Joe's Abby
5 8.80 5.80 4.40 Quin (3-5) $48.60
3 6.60 5.20 Tri (5-3-4) $1,252.40
4 6.80 Sup (5-3-4-all) $761.40
7 Pick Three (7-7-5) $189.00

Race 4 Grade  B   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.61
Superior Minuete 77 3 3 3 11 2 1 1 38.61 5.60 Proved Best In Stretch Ins
Oshkosh Poochie 65 1 2 1 6 1 2 2 1 38.69 *4.30 Huge Lead Outfinished Ins
Juice Newton 60 8 6 2 6 3 3 3 38.84 4.70 Wide In Stretch Costly Outs
K's Whiskey 69 6 8 6 14 4 4 4 38.89 5.10 Mid Move Driving Mid
Sophie Lee 63 2 5 5 13 5 5 6½ 39.07 6.00 Little Movement Ins
Ds Vixen 59 7 4 7 15 6 6 7½ 39.14 4.50 Never Got Rolling Ins
Rp Shawn Air 72 5 1 4 12 7 7 13 39.55 5.90 Weakened Midrace Mid
Bgr Low N Away 60½ 4 7 8 17 8 8 16 39.79 9.50 Lagged Behind Ins
Superior Kennel's W.& R.Bd. M 11/13/2015 Boc's Blast Off-Superior Cinch
3 13.20 6.20 4.00 Quin (1-3) $31.80
1 5.80 4.00 Tri (3-1-8) $305.40
8 3.60 Sup (3-1-8-6) $1,121.00
6

Race 5 Grade  A   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.64
Cb Bodacious 74 5 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 38.64 3.70 Gained Lead Determined Ins
Superior Fugue 71½ 6 6 6 10 3 2 1 38.71 *2.30 Into Another Gear Late Ins
Goober Pyle 70½ 3 5 5 6 4 3 1 38.73 5.30Gradually Gained Ground Mid
Hacky Sack 75 2 4 3 3 2 4 2½ 38.81 6.90 Always A Major Threat Mid
Ds Rudolph 71 7 3 4 4 6 5 3 38.87 3.60 Lacked Needed Rally Mid
Fly My Earhart 65½ 8 7 7 11 7 6 5 38.97 13.30 Made Up Ground Late Mid
Xt's Big Nugget 79 4 8 8 14 8 7 6 39.05 19.00 Moving Too Late Ins
Fly Westward Ho 62 1 1 1 2 5 8 6½ 39.10 8.20 Early Speed Tiring Late Mid
Charter's Bk. M 6/24/2016 Gigawatt-Extreme Faith
5 9.40 3.80 4.40 Quin (5-6) $27.80
6 4.60 3.40 Tri (5-6-3) $174.80
3 3.80 Sup (5-6-3-2) $1,164.20
2

Race 6 Grade  B   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.53
Papertown 72 7 2 1 3 1 5 1 7 38.53 *1.50 Convincing Victory Mid
Floyd Lawson 71 8 3 3 5 3 2 7 39.00 3.90 Best Of The Rest Outs
American Ador Me 60 3 5 4 9 4 3 8 39.08 5.30 Late Drive Into Show Wide
Gene Okerlund 73½ 5 7 5 12 5 4 10 39.23 13.50 Improved Position Ins
Reble Brabham 77 2 4 2 3 2 5 10 39.25 11.90 Factor Til Stretch Tiring
Ff Jill Wagner 67 4 6 7 17 7 6 14 39.58 5.60 Never Got Rolling Mid
Flyin Hammerhead 72½ 6 8 8 18 8 7 15 39.59 7.90 Out Of It Early Ins
Franchise Player 74 1 1 6 15 6 8 16 39.66 11.70 Broke Shuffled Back Ins
Charter's BK. M 10/1/2014 Pat C Clement-Fb Carol
7 5.00 3.00 2.80 Quin (7-8) $15.80
8 3.60 2.80 Tri (7-8-3) $137.00
3 3.40 Sup (7-8-3-5) $531.40
5

Race 7 Grade  C   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.84
David Clarke 73 5 2 1 1 1 4 1 4 38.84 *1.90 Outclassed The Field Outs
Richs Maid 55 4 1 2 1 2 2 4 39.10 7.20 No Match For  Winner Wide
Spotted Smoke 61 3 3 3 5 3 3 9 39.49 6.90 Held On For Show Ins
Boc's Musgraves 63 7 8 8 15 6 4 9½ 39.51 9.10Gained Ground Thru Out Wide
Red Dirt Girl 64 6 7 5 9 4 5 11 39.63 6.30 Moderate Pace Mid
K's Denali 60 1 6 6 12 5 6 11 39.66 3.80 Even Effort Ins
Rck Ginger 62 8 5 4 8 7 7 14 39.83 9.40 Weakened Midrace Ins
Saber Tacticle 65 2 4 7 14 8 8 15 39.92 7.80 Never Involved Mid
Brindle's Bk. M 11/19/2015 Djays Octane-Pure Ambition
5 5.80 4.00 3.00 Quin (4-5) $26.40
4 6.60 4.40 Tri (5-4-3) $173.60
3 5.20 Sup (5-4-3-7) $1,100.80
7 Twin Tri Pay Out (5-4-3) $1,702.20

Race 8 Grade  A   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.25
Ds Archer 76 4 1 1 7 1 6 1 8 38.25 *1.00 Keeps On Winning Mid
Buster Keaton 76 1 3 2 7 2 2 8 38.81 9.60 No Match For Winner Outs
Flying Zac Efron 71½ 8 5 4 11 4 3 8 38.82 5.50Late Rush Outnosed For Place
Fly Firecracker 63 6 6 5 14 5 4 8½ 38.85 9.60 Moving Well At End Wide
Pj Success Story 63½ 5 2 3 8 3 5 9 38.89 14.90 Early Threat Faltered Ins
Star Dakota 68 3 8 7 16 6 6 10 38.94 6.80 Never In Contention Ins
Flyin Mike Tyson 68½ 2 7 8 17 7 7 11 39.05 7.10 Remained Near Back Outs
Cry Carbon 72½ 7 4 6 15 8 8 14 39.24 10.00 Weakened Midrace Ins
Xtrem Racing's R. M 11/17/2015 Bd's Grayson-Ds Carmelcorn
4 4.00 3.40 3.40 Quin (1-4) $20.80
1 5.80 4.60 Tri (4-1-8) $124.40
8 4.00 Sup (4-1-8-6) $460.80
6

Race 9 Grade  D   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.82
Kl's Seagrams 73½ 4 3 2 2 2 1 ½ 38.82 9.70 Stalked Leader Driving Outs
American Avanti 71 7 8 4 4 3 2 ½ 38.87 *0.60 Broke Poorly Closing Wide
Knows She Goes 58½ 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 39.05 5.60 Set Pace Tiring Late Mid
Sackfullofmoney 63 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 39.19 6.50 Moderate Pace Ins
K's Benny 80 5 7 7 9 5 5 6 39.24 6.00 Mid Move No Factor Ins
Ww Mel 67 8 5 6 7 7 6 9 39.45 25.50 Failed To Fire Ins
Thunderball 70 2 2 5 5 6 7 10 39.56 28.70 Gradual Retreat Outs
Flying Bulldog 73 6 6 8 10 8 8 18 40.09 19.60 Always Back Mid
Brindle's R. M 6/22/2014 Djays Octane-Kl's Sarah
4 21.40 3.00 2.80 Quin (4-7) $20.00
7 3.00 2.80 Tri (4-7-1) $207.00
1 3.40 Sup (4-7-1-3) $2,045.00
3

Race 10 Grade TA   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.42
Ds Dancer 61½ 6 2 1 5 1 6 1 5½ 38.42 6.80 With Relative Ease Outs
Worry Free 64 4 5 4 7 2 2 5½ 38.81 6.70 Best Of The Others Mid
Fly Laurita Kay 61 5 3 2 5 3 3 8 38.99 *2.30 Early Threat Tiring Late Ins
Hilco Cobra 76½ 3 4 5 11 5 4 9 39.03 5.30 Little Movement Ins
Atascocita Kera 63 8 1 3 6 4 5 9 39.06 5.50Broke Gradually Faded Wide
Mountain View 72 2 8 7 14 7 6 10 39.15 13.80 Never Involved Ins
Flying Fisherman 70 7 6 6 12 6 7 10 39.18 4.80 Showed Little Ins
Opie Taylor 74½ 1 7 8 15 8 8 13 39.36 6.80 Out Of It Early Mid
Xtrem Racing's Bd. F 11/15/2015 Tmc's Remedy-Ds Challenger
6 15.60 7.40 4.80 Quin (4-6) $39.80
4 7.80 3.80 Tri (6-4-5) $223.40
5 3.40 Sup (6-4-5-3) $926.40
3

Race 11 Grade  D   [660 ] Track F Win Time 39.10
Tempo Shanti 64½ 6 2 1 8 1 4 1 ½ 39.10 9.80 Huge Lead Dug In Late Ins
Bgr Heidi Klum 62 8 3 3 9 3 2 ½ 39.15 4.20 Closed Gap Stretch Mid
Fly C Man Beast 70 4 1 2 8 2 3 1½ 39.21 7.90Early Factor Came Again Late
Snap Krakle Pop 79½ 1 4 5 13 4 4 2 39.25 *1.50Gradually Gained Ground Ins
Jessica Jones 63½ 7 7 7 17 5 5 3½ 39.35 6.50 Moving Well Late Ins
Truth Slapper 71½ 2 5 4 12 6 6 5 39.46 26.40 Faltered Midrace No Threat
Hl's Coolio 72 5 6 6 16 7 7 8 39.67 5.40 Failed To Fire Ins
Ff Captain Kirk 77 3 8 8 20 8 8 15 40.16 7.40 Always In Basement Outs
Charter's Bk. F 5/13/2016 Seldom Told-Fires Snow White
6 21.60 11.20 6.20 Quin (6-8) $27.40
8 4.60 3.60 Tri (6-8-4) $401.80
4 3.40 Sup (6-8-4-all) $1,001.60
1 Tri Super Carryover $4,114.51

Race 12 Grade TC   [660 ] Track F Win Time 38.95
Hkf Wickedwonder 58½ 8 1 1 7 1 5 1 2 38.95 3.10 Never Looked Back Outs
Saber Barney 71½ 5 4 5 11 3 2 2 39.09 3.20Moving Forward Thru Out Wide
Hilco Kelsey 60 4 5 4 10 4 3 3½ 39.19 5.30 Gaining Ground Late Ins
Glory Run 73 7 3 3 8 2 4 4 39.22 14.50Gained Ground Lost Position
Rp Miss Maudie 64 1 2 2 7 5 5 6 39.36 7.40 Early Threat Backed Up
Teleza 66 6 7 6 15 6 6 7½ 39.47 7.00 Never Prominent Outs
Atascocita Hon 57 3 6 8 19 7 7 10 39.70 24.20 Out Of It Early Mid
Mick's Flash 78 2 8 7 16 8 8 11 39.76 *2.90 Showed Little Ins
Frenette's W.T.BK. F 7/10/2015 Djays Octane-Tds Angel
8 8.20 5.60 3.80 Quin (5-8) $25.80 Handle $126,239.00
5 5.60 4.00 Tri (8-5-4) $224.60
4 3.60 Sup (8-5-4-7) $865.80
7 Pick Three (6-6-8) $996.80


